QB
RB
WR
WR
TE

0oG

oG

DE
NG
DE
LB
LB
CB
DB

DB

LEE ACADEMY (AR) STARTERS

20

52

10

42

52

50

15

10

20

13

OFFENSE

Charlie Harvey
Chase Shirley
Trent Felton
Jake Weddington
Sam Gerrard
Tanner Ashburn
Jackson Arnold

Wyatt Bieber

DEFENSE

Sam Gerrard
Collan Byrd
Lake Herndon
Tanner Ashburn
Chase Shirley
Jake Weddington
Trent Felton

Jack Harden



